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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

2

Indian Institute of Technology

Indian Institute of Technology Jammu

3
3
3
3

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
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Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
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Jammu
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Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu
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Jammu
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Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Academic Program Name
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN

EWS
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sC
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OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Opening Closing

Rank

8524

16804

1792

3352

4557

8206

2476

2873

174P

1013P

10027

18027

1922

3577

4508

7924

2179

3210

779

740P

3110

6108

568

2066

1715

4758

Rank
11419

18074

1921

3352

4787

8431

2681

2873

227pP

1013P

11881

18523

1935

3577

4683

8388

2588

3210

820

740P

5025

10283

873

2066

2557

5115

12
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Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu
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Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu
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Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology
Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Jammu
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
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SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST
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Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

45p

943

1631

641

498P

7398

12505

1205

2878

2711

6172

1779

2770

930

576P

9975

19393

2011

4233

4856

8885

2654

489P

508P

1306P

8615

15829

1642

3739

3048

8081

2272

3363

889

819P

45p

1333

1631

697

498P

8574

13562

1405

2878

3820

6337

2138

2770

947

576P

12343

20092

2146

4233

5102

8915

2861

489P

647P

1306P

9818

17405

1746

3739

4470

8159

2484

3363

954

819P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..
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