

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	2
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Jammu
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8524	11419
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16804	18074
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1792	1921
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3352	3352
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4557	4787
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8206	8431
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2476	2681
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2873	2873
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	174P	227P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1013P	1013P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10027	11881
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18027	18523
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1922	1935
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3577	3577
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4508	4683
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7924	8388
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2179	2588
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3210	3210
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	779	820
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	740P	740P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3110	5025
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6108	10283
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	568	873
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2066	2066
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1715	2557
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	4758	5115

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	45P	45P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	943	1333
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1631	1631
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	641	697
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	498P	498P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7398	8574
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12505	13562
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1205	1405
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2878	2878
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2711	3820
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6172	6337
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1779	2138
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2770	2770
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	930	947
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	576P	576P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9975	12343
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19393	20092
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2011	2146
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4233	4233
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4856	5102
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8885	8915
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2654	2861
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	489P	489P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	508P	647P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1306P	1306P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8615	9818
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15829	17405
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1642	1746
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3739	3739
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3048	4470
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8081	8159
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2272	2484
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3363	3363
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	889	954
Indian Institute of Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only	819P	819P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..